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Annexure–I 

APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION FOR 

Ph.D. PROGRAM IN ____________ 

 

 
 

1)  
Full name (as in high school certificate, 

birth certificate or marriage certificate) 
:    

2)  Nationality :    

3)  Date of Birth : 
Day Month Year 

   

4)  Gender : Male  Female  

5)  10. Email :  

6)  11. Aadhar Card Number   

7)  Postal address for correspondence : 

 

 

 

 

 

8)  

Contact Numbers 

 

  

 

Country 

Code 

STD 

Code 
Number 

 Home :    

 Present :    

 Mobile :    

9)  

10. Who should we contact in an emergency? 

 Name  

:   

 Emergency contact phone number  :    

10)  

Have you previously been enrolled at 

Berhampur University? 

 

: Yes   No  

 
If yes, provide Berhampur University 

student Registration Number and Year 
:  
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11)  
List all undergraduate and postgraduate studies. 

Attach certified/self attested copies/transcripts 

 
14. Degree or 

qualification 

Institution/School/ College 

 

University/  

Board & 

Country 

Month and Year 

of passing 

CGPA/ % 

of Mark 

 15.    Month Year  

 16.       

 17.       

 18.       

 19.       

12)  
Are you awaiting the result of any courses or qualifications 

that will be relevant to your application? 

If yes, please indicate when these results shall be available. 

Yes No 

 20. Degree / Course 
Institution/ 

School/ College 

Expected date of availability 

of result 

    

    

    

13)  

RESEARCH EXPERIENCE 

If  you think it relevant, you may provide a separate statement (of not more than  
one page) describing your research experience. 

14)  AWARDS, PRIZES OR SCHOLARSHIPS 

  

  

  

  

  

15)  

PUBLICATIONS (List publications, either authored or co-authored. Give complete 
references.  
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16)  RELEVANT WORK EXPERIENCE 

Employment dates Full/part time Position Organization 
Relevant 
responsibilities 

     

     

     

     

17)  DECLARATIONS 

 

I. Ideclarethatalltheinformationsubmittedonthisapplicationformandintheattac

heddocumentsis correct and complete. 

 

II. IacknowledgethatifIprovideincorrectorincompleteinformationthismayresul

tinthecancellationof myofferofstudyand/ormyenrolment. 

 

I UNDERSTAND THAT: 

 

I. Submissionoffraudulentorforgeddocumentationinsupportofthisapplication

willautomatically disqualifymefromenrolment. 

II. MeetingtheminimumentrycriteriadoesnotguaranteemeenrolmenttothePh.D. 

Programme. 

 

 Date :  
Applicant‟s  signature 

 
:  

 CHECKLIST 

The following documents have been attached with the application form. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

  


